9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:15a.m.
11:35a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

AGENDA

CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

Senate Committee Room 357
State Capitol Building

Monday, December 5, 2022
Call to Order
Election of Chair and Vice Chair

Overview of FY 2023-24 Capital Construction Requests and Available
Revenue

Office of State Planning and Budgeting
Colorado Commission on Higher Education
Break

Western Colorado University

Fort Lewis College

Colorado School of Mines

Break for Lunch

Colorado State University System
Break

Department of Human Services
Department of Public Safety

Auraria Higher Education Center

Adjourn



