AGENDA

CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

Senate Committee Room 357 State Capitol Building

Monday, December 5, 2022

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order
9:00 a.m.	Election of Chair and Vice Chair
9:10 a.m.	Overview of FY 2023-24 Capital Construction Requests and Available Revenue
9:30 a.m.	Office of State Planning and Budgeting
10:00 a.m.	Colorado Commission on Higher Education
10:30 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	Western Colorado University
11:15 a.m.	Fort Lewis College
11:35 a.m.	Colorado School of Mines
12:00 p.m.	Break for Lunch
1:15 p.m.	Colorado State University System
2:45 p.m.	Break
3:00 p.m.	Department of Human Services
4:00 p.m.	Department of Public Safety
4:30 p.m.	Auraria Higher Education Center
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn